269 Teilnehmer/

Kategoriensieger :

Kat. 1
Kat. 2
Kat. 3
Kat. 4
Kat. S
Kat. AK
Kat. J

Meier Ivo

Lindner Boris
Keller Walter
Slanzi Martin
Riegg Rudolf
Zahner Josef

Gurtner Anya

Rangliste

Kaltbrunn
Kreuzlingen
Guttingen
Giswil
Wairenlos
Spreitenbach
Guttingen

34. Central-MS (1. KE)

16. Dezember - 6. Januar 2005

Rest. Central Spreitenbach

110 Auszeichnungen

1591
1512
1464
685
768
418
327

45 Teilnehmer
50 Teilnehmer
53 Teilnehmer
28 Teilnehmer
50 Teilnehmer
42 Teilnehmer

1 Teilnehmer



Kategorie 1

OCoO~NOOTEWNBEF

19 .
20 .
. Hagen Rolf
22 .
23 .
24 .
25 .
26 .
27 .
28 .
. Ammann Bruno
30 .
31 .
32 .
33.
34 .
35 .
36 .
37 .
38 .
39 .
40 .
41 .
42 .
43 .
44 .

21

29

45

. Meier Ivo

. Gossner Thomas
. Hagenbuch René
. Werner Beat

. Grob Hanspeter

. Valenti Mario

. Schwagli Bernard
. Gosch Peter

. Gurtner Willfried
. Bleiker Rudolf

. Giger Michael

. Murat Philipp

. Bozic Mato

. Bichler Karl

. Exer Walter

. Kiing Niklaus

. Hagenbuch Rolf
. Luscher Heinz

45 Teilnehmer

Kaltbrunn
Waldkirch
Ottenbach
Schaffhausen
Tuggen
Spreitenbach
Kerns
Winterthur
Guttingen
Schlieren
Halten

St. Erhard
Niederuzwil
Rebstein
Hausen a/A
Jonschwil
Affoltern a/Albis
Seon

ohne Auszeichnung :

Ming Alois
Bader Daniel

Rechsteiner Fritz
Borner Hanspeter
Juchli Bruno

Sennhauser Martin

Slanzi Bruno
Terrasi Agostino
D'Arienzo Loreto

Heutschi René
Bordignon Bruno
Geser Alois

Frei Albin

Jurt Walter
Dierauer Ulrich
Kistler Fredy
Hutzmann Heinz
Deutsch Franz
Studer Christian
Scherer Franz
Dolder Markus
Gasser Toni
Meier Hans

Frei Peter

. Aebersold Ruedi

Grossteil
Berg
Bazenheid
Herisau
Fullinsdorf
Zurich
Brittisellen
Giswil
Widen
Bubikon
Graltshausen TG
Baden
Basel
Niederuzwil
Wettingen
Kloten

Wil

Zurich
Teufenthal
Uzwil
Obfelden
Wauwil
Gebenstorf
Wohlen
Rafz
Rapperswil
Neftenbach

Mitgl. Nr

30041
47273
81126
58159
30018
01225
03097
96110
67068
98008
10077
03070
47014
47005
95020
67103
92056
03061

45063
67207
47263
05046
09021
01261
86100
45081
94110
88119
67012
01094
09049
47044
01062
98051
67043
94054
01293
47026
81127
38474
01272
01297
98071
82080
98001

Holz

1591
1560
1548
1547
1541
1533
1531
1530
1530
1528
1525
1522
1505
1505
1505
1504
1504
1499

1495
1494
1494
1493
1492
1486
1484
1478
1473
1473
1472
1465
1463
1462
1461
1455
1436
1434
1432
1424
1424
1423
1423
1384
1360
1228
705

_|
=
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Kategorie 2 50 Teilnehmer
1 . Lindner Boris Kreuzlingen
2 . Buhler André Rti
3 . Romer Markus Ruti
4 . Zahner Fredy Spreitenbach
5 . Keller Heinz Hinwil
6 . Glaus Edi Kirchberg
7 . Etter Urs Wislikofen
8 . Wober Reiner Cham
9 . Schmid Hans Brugg
10 . Ernst Silvio Wettingen
11 . Sherifi Shpend Uhwiesen
12 . Dorig Johann Appenzell
13 . Landes Robert Thayngen
14 . Matzinger Hans Oberhasli
15 . Meile Othmar Mosnang
16 . Theus Hans Felsberg
17 . Muller Heinrich Winterthur
18 . Kistler Beatrice Buchs
19 . Gutschi Max Schaffhausen
20 . Kuhn Roland Niederglatt
ohne Auszeichnung :
21 . Rossacher Daniel Giswil
22 . Schwingenschrot Karl Oberuzwil
23 . Schurtenberger Josef Dietwil
24 . Windler Albert Schlattingen
25 . Migliorini Fausto Allschwil
26 . Volpe Giuseppe Suhr
27 . Zickermann Hans Zwilikon
28 . Kappler Paul Niederwil
29 . Stuber Joe Rotkreuz
30 . Langone Luigi Sarmensdorf
31 . llic Svetozar Zirich
32 . Althaus Gustav Sulgen
33 . Muci Toni Hausen bei Brugg
34 . Walz Peter Wallisellen
35 . Kohlbrenner Rudolf Braunau
36 . Muhlemann Daniel Bolligen
37 . Kndpfle Klaus Thayngen
38 . Bruhnsen Werner Cham
39 . Litschi Karl Winterthur
40 . Bosshard Jakob Klingnhau
41 . Brillhardt Albin Steckborn
42 . Gehrig Myrtha Bruttisellen
43 . Urbani Marcello Winterthur
44 . Rothlisberger Werner Spreitenbach
45 . Philippe Peter Zirich
46 . Brennwald Peter Méannedorf
47 . Greutert Francesca Wettingen
48 . Kramlehner Karl Brugg
49 . Kaufmann Peter Olten
50 . Lanz Hermann Wettingen

67074
88132
30121
01009
88042
67058
30122
81095
01194
01048
98140
05006
58098
58101
47264
32177
67124
98015
58069
96012

45001
47262
03096
58166
90018
03114
81001
47066
38471
01298
86115
67010
01024
98130
67001
15023
58210
81017
96018
03009
67250
86101
96089
01300
82049
88008
01060
01006
53050
01132

1512
1511
1503
1496
1493
1486
1476
1463
1462
1460
1457
1457
1453
1450
1446
1446
1444
1439
1432
1430

1427
1427
1426
1425
1425
1423
1418
1417
1412
1406
1404
1402
1399
1393
1386
1383
1379
1379
1374
1372
1372
1372
1369
1368
1363
1351
1349
1347
1345
1341
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Kategorie 3 53 Teilnehmer

1 . Keller Walter Guttingen

2 . Rudolf Erich Winterthur

3 . Stojanovic Bozidar Zirich

4 . Erni Theo Windisch

5 . Jenni Jurg Oberrdti

6 . Steffen Silvia Zirich

7 . Schifferle Hans Mellingen

8 . Sekinger Bruno Zufikon

9 . Koller Karl Uzwil
10 . Beyeler Walter Kinten
11 . Riedi Paul Dallikon
12 . Suberamanium Moorthy Schaffhausen
13 . Klaui Hans-Ulrich Winterthur
14 . Hirschi Heidi Dietikon
15 . Brullhardt Bernard Wigoltingen
16 . Albisser Marcus Schotz
17 . Ritter Patrice Adliswil
18 . Gutzwiller Edith Suhr
19 . Tonini Mario Balterswil
20 . Grogg Martin Wittenbach
21 . Gossweiler Therese Jonschwil
22 . Leuenberger Jean-Pierre Stilli

ohne Auszeichnung :

23 . Kuser Bruno Winterthur
24 . Lauper Walter Olten
25 . Specker Pius Zirich
26 . Oberlin Johann Aarau
27 . Biuchler Rosmarie Wigoltingen
28 . Jossi Roland Wallenwil
29 . Jossi Edith Wallenwil
30 . Brennwald Ursula Méannedorf
31 . Hauptmann Helmut Fahrweid
32 . Hirsiger Werner Winterthur
33 . Staheli Eveline Mullheim
34 . Zingg Bruno Schénenwerd
35 . Meier Peter Killwangen
36 . Meier Claude Riniken
37 . Brunner Robert Baden
38 . Zulli Luigi Egnach
39 . Walchli Peter Fislisbach
40 . Brandle Thomas Lichtensteig
41 . Kalberer Alfred Birmensdorf
42 . Sprenger Josef Sirnach
43 . Di Vincenzo Bernardo Erlen
44 .| Weber Elisabeth Niederlenz
45 . Machler Josy Schwerzenbach
46 . Kistler René Buchs
47 . Stauffer Renate Safenwil
48 . Brandenberger Erwin Andelfingen
49 . De Conto Stefano Beringen
50 . Egli Andreas Boswil
51 . Maurer Elsbeth Unterentfelden
52 . Giger Walter Au
53 . Schraner Walo Wettingen

67099
96013
89011
01030
98046
82077
01028
01012
47076
01017
98086
58190
98148
94015
67233
38500
81128
03032
67005
47226
47240
01018

96053
53053
82014
03074
67029
67092
67257
88009
90009
89029
67165
01013
01003
82065
01027
47048
01230
47017
82063
67021
67243
03120
61009
98014
01002
58026
58004
81125
03139
47027
01197

1464
1457
1438
1434
1430
1427
1420
1416
1408
1401
1396
1395
1395
1394
1391
1389
1385
1381
1379
1379
1374
1374

1372
1371
1368
1366
1364
1363
1361
1358
1357
1356
1354
1349
1340
1332
1327
1326
1324
1318
1317
1311
1306
1306
1291
1290
1290
1286
1276
1271
1259
1257
293
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Kategorie 4 28 Teilnehmer

1 . Slanzi Martin Giswil 45008 685
2 . Buchschacher Peter Oberehrendingen 01008 679
3 . Brihwiler Lucia Wil 67046 665
4 . Brandle Hermann Niederuzwil 47067 660
5 . Rechsteiner Heidi Riedt-Neerach 98022 652
6 . Stutz Remo Weiach 82025 651
7 . Wespi Marta Affoltern 81012 650
8 . Neubauer Sawaeng Regensdorf 81004 650
9 . Schild Johannes Wolfhausen 88003 647
10 . Petermann Susanne Laupen 88124 643
11 . Bruhwiler Marcel Wil 67024 641
12 . Neuherz Andreas Salmsach 47105 639
ohne Auszeichnung :
13 . Landes Erwin Schaffhausen 58097 638
14 . Herzog Paul Dietikon 90003 636
15 . Buncic Ljubomir Kollbrunn 89015 629
16 . Spiess Cornel Tuggen 30019 627
17 . Lumpert Walter Waldkirch 47283 622
18 . Burkhard Alice Dallikon 98018 621
19 . Ruegg Beatrix Muhen 01023 620
20 . Jahnke Horst Zurich 90008 616
21 . Brodersen Elke Hagendorn 90050 609
22 . Stillhart Stefan Zufikon 01005 607
23 . Bamert Werner Tuggen 30007 601
24 . Sekinger Beat Fahrweid 01029 599
25 . Binder Jirg Konstanz 67002 594
26 . Waspe Ernst Langnau a/Albis 90044 588
27 . Fuchs Monika Schaffhausen 58003 581
28 . Frinken Aila Oberehrendingen 92013 572
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Kategorie S 50 Teilnehmer

1 . RUegg Rudolf Wirenlos

2 . Busslinger Erich Kirchdorf

3 . Breitenmoser Josef Kirchberg

4 . Pfyl Werner Brunnen

5 . Matter Bruno Safenwil

6 . Roth Paul Dietikon

7 . Giger Maria Au

8 . Binder Herbert Wettingen

9 . Ducret Alois Spreitenbach
10 . Kulpi Alfred Uzwil
11 . Sturzenegger Franz Oberuzwil
12 . Staller Josef Horgen
13 . Dal Maso Marco Niederuzwil
14 . Imhof Doris Suhr
15 . Ramel Robert Neuenhof
16 . Montirosi Orlando Rothenthurm
17 . Maag Elsbeth Hori
18 . Reiser Willi Zurich
19 . Wicki Anton Zurich
20 . Scheuber Peter Affoltern

ohne Auszeichnung :

21 . Pandiani Heinz Bassersdorf
22 . Spuler Josef Endingen
23 . Von Allmen Rolf Hori
24 . Frey Leo Thalwil
25 . Luchinger Ernst Zirich
26 . Griundler Paul Sirnach
27 . Neubauer Fritz Regensdorf
28 . Fuhrer Edi Weinfelden
29 . Mathis Josef Oberdorf
30 . Burgener Hans Winterthur
31 . Blaser Marcel O-Ehrendingen
32 . Valentin Thomas Teufenthal
33 . Richner Max Wettingen
34 . Maag Emil Hori
35 . Busser Paul Bubikon
36 . Ackermann Peter Winterthur
37 . Posratschnig Jack Eschenbach
38 . Strebel Walter Jegenstorf
39 . Horlacher Fritz Umiken
40 . Richner Heinrich Monthal
41 . Suter Max Suhr
42 . Suter Franz Ibach
43 . Bader Arthur Berg
44. Temperli Paul Dietikon
45 . Nagel Winfried Suhr
46 . Betschart Walter Oberentfelden
47 . Keller Margrith Marstetten
48 . Bein Paul Zlrich
49 . Hanhart Paul Zlrich
50 . Dolder René Gebenstorf

01178
01034
67025
81069
03063
94094
47205
01020
01039
47077
67172
81139
47009
03122
01288
81109
98061
01164
83223
61095

98138
01203
98098
82044
83118
67065
81063
67053
45058
96016
01021
03113
01168
98062
61177
96001
30051
10231
01097
01167
03108
81086
67015
45004
03071
03006
47070
83013
89033
01271

00
05
00
00
00
00
35
00
13
25
00
00
00
36
00
00
30
40
00
00

00
00
12
02
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
40
20
00
10
22
00
00
00
00
15
10
10
00
18
00
05
40
40
40

768
759
759
758
750
746
745
744
743
743
743
737
736
735
732
729
727
722
721
720

719
719
717
716
715
714
712
710
707
706
706
703
703
702
700
699
699
698
697
695
695
694
693
692
692
687
679
662
645
626
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Kategorie AK 42 Teilnehmer

1 . Zahner Josef Spreitenbach
2 . Ruckstuhl Adolf Zurich
3 . Brandli Walter Jona
4 . Thoma Rita Jonschwil
5 . Heierle Hans Reinach
6 . Keller Leo Marstetten
7 . Héafliger Josef Zug
8 . Amgwerd Josef Goldau
9 . Embacher Alois Zurich
10 . Ruckstuhl Hans Zurich
11 . Schenk Werner Zurich
12 . Morf Heinrich Zurich
13 . Egloff Edy Niederrohrdorf
14 . Muller Arnold Zurich
15 . Mikula Josef Fislisbach
16 . Hubler Gottlieb Zlrich
17 . Pally August Thayngen
ohne Auszeichnung :
18 . Graf Ruth Walllisellen
19 . Cordey Gusti Zirich
20 . Vonlanthen Alois Jona
21 . Walter Hanspeter Schaffhausen
22 . Rothenfluh Paul Sirnach
23 . Huber Maria Winterthur
24 . Camenzind Josef Dallikon
25 . Suter Richard Mellingen
26 . Toggweiler Richard Windisch
27 . Hutterer Hans Jona
28 . Schenk Liselotte Zlrich
29 . Walther Paul Olten
30 . Piazzi Elio Suhr
31 . Barth Niklaus Zlrich
32 . Rey Hans Amriswil
33 . Christen Paul Weinfelden
34 . Villiger Hans Zug
35 . Miller Jakob St. Gallen
36 . Strahm Anton Zurich
37 . Vogler Anton Feuerthalen
38 . Dietschi Beatrice Zlrich
39 . Meier Eugen Nussbaumen
40 . Furter Ernst Dulliken
41 . Huber Otto Winterthur
42 . Meier Josef Schmerikon
Kategorie J 1 Teilnehmer
1 . Gurtner Anya Guttingen

01249
83164
30111
47156
03037
47069
81033
61164
83047
83165
82059
86061
01041
82034
01147
83080
58116

86035
86019
61172
58214
67139
96038
85006
01215
01219
61053
86073
53082
03077
83007
67136
67036
81091
47095
85042
58157
89034
01139
50019
96039
30040

67017

00
00
00
18
19
00
00
00
00
00
08
19
00
24
00
15
12

06
17
24
24
21
07
24
00
18
00
00
24
14
00
12
09
15
00
15
21
24
24
00
06
24

418
413
412
405
397
394
393
392
392
391
387
384
377
377
373
372
372

371
370
368
366
365
362
361
360
360
359
358
358
358
355
355
354
354
344
342
341
331
327
327
327
322

327
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